
Check-In Call-In
          2013

 
              Fr       Sa       Su 12-Month

Consecutive or Concurrent
13-Month

Ja
nu

ar
y 

20
13

4 5 6 Wednesday, January 04, 2012 Monday, December 05, 2011

11 12 13 Wednesday, January 11, 2012 Monday, December 12, 2011

18 19 20 Wednesday, January 18, 2012 Monday, December 19, 2011

25 26 27 Wednesday, January 25, 2012 Monday, December 26, 2011

Fe
br

ua
ry

 
20

13

1 2 3 Wednesday, February 01, 2012 Monday, January 02, 2012

8 9 10 Wednesday, February 8, 2012 Monday, January 09, 2012

15 16 17 Wednesday, February 15, 2012 Monday, January 16, 2012

22 23 24 Wednesday, February 22, 2012 Monday, January 23, 2012

M
ar

ch
 

20
13

1 2 3 Thursday, March 01, 2012 Wednesday, February 01, 2012

8 9 10 Thursday, March 08, 2012 Wednesday, February 08, 2012

15 16 17 Thursday, March 15, 2012 Wednesday, February 15, 2012

22 23 24 Thursday, March 22, 2012 Wednesday, February 22, 2012

29 30 31 Thursday, March 29, 2012 Wednesday, February 29, 2012

A
pr

il 
20

13

5 6 7 Thursday, April 05, 2012 Monday, March 05, 2012

12 13 14 Thursday, April 12, 2012 Monday, March 12, 2012

19 20 21 Thursday, April 19, 2012 Monday, March 19, 2012

26 27 28 Thursday, April 26, 2012 Monday, March 26, 2012

M
ay

 
20

13

3 4 5 Thursday, May 03, 2012 Tuesday, April 03, 2012

10 11 12 Thursday, May 10, 2012 Tuesday, April 10, 2012

17 18 19 Thursday, May 17, 2012 Tuesday, April 17, 2012

24 25 26 Thursday, May 24, 2012 Tuesday, April 24, 2012

31 Thursday, May 31, 2012 Tuesday, May 01 2012

Ju
ne

 
20

13

1 2 Thursday, May 31, 2012 Tuesday, May 01, 2012

7 8 9 Thursday, June 07, 2012 Monday, May 07, 2012

14 15 16 Thursday, June 14, 2012 Monday, May 14, 2012

21 22 23 Thursday, June 21, 2012 Monday, May 21, 2012

28 29 30 Thursday, June 28, 2012 Monday, May 28, 2012

Check-In Call-In
             2013

            Fr       Sa       Su 12-Month
Consecutive or Concurrent

13-Month

Ju
ly

 
20

13

5 6 7 Thursday, July 05, 2012 Tuesday, June 05, 2012

12 13 14 Thursday, July 12, 2012 Tuesday, June 12, 2012

19 20 21 Thursday, July 19, 2012 Tuesday, June 19, 2012

26 27 28 Thursday, July 26, 2012 Tuesday, June 26, 2012

A
ug

us
t 

20
13

2 3 4 Thursday, August 02, 2012 Monday, July 02, 2012

9 10 11 Thursday, August 09, 2012 Monday, July 09, 2012

16 17 18 Thursday, August 16, 2012 Monday, July 16, 2012

23 24 25 Thursday, August 23, 2012 Monday, July 23, 2012

30 31 Thursday, August 30, 2012 Monday, July 30, 2012

Se
pt

em
be

r 
20

13

1 Thursday, August 30, 2012 Monday, July 30, 2012

6 7 8 Thursday, September 06, 2012 Monday, August 06, 2012

13 14 15 Thursday, September 13, 2012 Monday, August 13, 2012

20 21 22 Thursday, September 20, 2012 Monday, August 20, 2012

27 28 29 Thursday, September 27, 2012 Monday, August 27, 2012

O
ct

ob
er

 
20

13

4 5 6 Thursday, October 04, 2012 Tuesday, September 04, 2012

11 12 13 Thursday, October 11, 2012 Tuesday, September 11, 2012

18 19 20 Thursday, October 18, 2012 Tuesday, September 18, 2012

25 26 27 Thursday, October 25, 2012 Tuesday, September 25, 2012
N

ov
em

be
r 

20
13

1 2 3 Thursday, November 01, 2012 Monday, October 01, 2012

8 9 10 Thursday, November 08, 2012 Monday, October 08, 2012

15 16 17 Thursday, November 15, 2012 Monday, October 15, 2012

22 23 24 Friday, November 23, 2012 Monday, October 22, 2012

29 30 Thursday, November 29, 2012 Monday, October 29, 2012

D
ec

em
be

r 
20

13

1 Thursday, November 29, 2012 Monday, October 29, 2012

6 7 8 Thursday, December 06, 2012 Tuesday, November 06, 2012

13 14 15 Thursday, December 13, 2012 Tuesday, November 13, 2012

20 21 22 Thursday, December 20, 2012 Tuesday, November 20, 2012

27 28 29 Thursday, December 27, 2012 Tuesday, November 27, 2012

This calendar represents all check-in dates for your resort, but is not specific to your 
season.  To view which dates apply to your specific season, please visit your resort 
page at My-VacationClub.com.

The below calendar is for 12 and 13 month check-in dates at Marriott’s BeachPlace 
Towers. If you would like Florida Club usage please use the following links for check-
in Calendars at Marriott’s Legends Edge, Marriott’s Villas at Doral, Marriott’s Ocean 
Pointe or  Marriott’s Grande Vista.

https://www.my-vacationclub.com/en-us/owners/2_resortCalendars.jsp
http://img.vacationclubsurvey.com/images/ownercomm/LeapYear/2013/InventoryRelease2013_CLFSS_BP_DA_LE.pdf
http://img.vacationclubsurvey.com/images/ownercomm/LeapYear/2013/InventoryRelease2013_CLTFSS_PS.pdf
http://img.vacationclubsurvey.com/images/ownercomm/LeapYear/2013/InventoryRelease2013_CLTFSS_PS.pdf
http://img.vacationclubsurvey.com/images/ownercomm/LeapYear/2013/InventoryRelease2013_CLTFSSM_GV.pdf

